Flare Flange
Dimensions
Flare Flange
Clearance Holes
NPS
Flare Flange
Clearance Holes
Metric

R
O
D
U
C
T
S
Retain Ring Style
Material: Carbon Steel, (Stainless Steel - 316, Duplex and Super Duplex available)
The pipe O.D. x wall must match the adapter O.D. x wall.
O-RING SEAL RETAINER AND
RETAIN RING ARE SOLD SEPARATELY.
Size Adapter Dimensions (mm) OD x Wall WT. Working
(inch) Part No. (mm) kgs./pc Pressure
D L (bar)
1/2” BWAR-12.0 x 1.5-050 14.0 38.1 12.0 x 1.5 0.11
1/2” BWAR-16.0 x 2.0-050 14.0 38.1 16.0 x 2.0 0.11
1/2” BWAR-18.0 x 2.0-050 14.0 38.1 18.0 x 2.0 0.11
1/2” BWAR-20.0 x 2.5-050 14.0 38.1 20.0 x 2.5 0.11
1/2” BWAR-20.0 x 3.0-050 14.0 38.1 20.0 x 3.0 0.11
1/2” BWAR-21.3 x 2.8-050 14.0 38.1 21.3 x 2.8 0.11
1/2” BWAR-21.3 x 3.7-050 14.0 38.1 21.3 x 3.7 0.11
1/2” BWAR-21.3 x 4.8-050 14.0 38.1 21.3 x 4.8 0.11
1/2” BWAR-21.3 x 7.5-050 14.0 38.1 21.3 x 7.5 0.11
1/2” BWAR-26.0 x 6.0-050 14.0 38.1 26.0 x 6.0 0.11
3/4” BWAR-20.0 x 2.5-075 20.1 44.5 20.0 x 2.5 0.20
3/4” BWAR-25.0 x 3.0-075 20.1 44.5 25.0 x 3.0 0.20
3/4” BWAR-26.7 x 2.8-075 20.1 44.5 26.7 x 2.8 0.20
3/4” BWAR-26.7 x 3.9-075 20.1 44.5 26.7 x 3.9 0.20
3/4” BWAR-26.7 x 5.6-075 20.1 44.5 26.7 x 5.6 0.20
3/4” BWAR-26.7 x 7.8-075 20.1 44.5 26.7 x 7.8 0.20
3/4” BWAR-30.0 x 4.0-075 20.1 44.5 30.0 x 4.0 0.20
3/4” BWAR-36.0 x 8.0-075 20.1 44.5 36.0 x 8.0 0.20
1” BWAR-25.0 x 3.0-100 23.1 44.5 25.0 x 3.0 0.21
1” BWAR-30.0 x 4.0-100 23.1 44.5 30.0 x 4.0 0.21
1” BWAR-33.4 x 3.4-100 23.1 44.5 33.4 x 3.4 0.21
1” BWAR-33.4 x 4.6-100 23.1 44.5 33.4 x 4.6 0.21
Note 1.
Note 1. WORKING PRESSURE RATING IS DEPENDANT ON THE PIPE THAT THE ADAPTER IS WELDED TO
• JUMP SIZES ARE AVAILABLE
• LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE CONSULT FACTORY
MATERIAL: CARBON STEEL, (STAINLESS STEEL STANDARD-316 AVAILABLE) OTHER MATERIALS ARE AVAILABLE
Size Adapter Dimensions (mm) OD x Wall WT. Working
(inch) Part No. (mm) kgs./pc Pressure
D L (bar)
1” BWAR-33.4 x 6.4-100 23.1 44.5 33.4 x 6.4 0.21
1” BWAR-33.4 x 9.1-100 23.1 44.5 33.4 x 9.1 0.21
1” BWAR-38.0 x 5.0-100 23.1 44.5 38.0 x 5.0 0.21
1” BWAR-39.0 x 7.5-100 23.1 44.5 39.0 x 7.5 0.21
1 1/4” BWAR-30.0 x 4.0-125 30.0 50.8 30.0 x 4.0 0.34
1 1/4” BWAR-38.0 x 4.0-125 30.0 50.8 38.0 x 4.0 0.34
1 1/4” BWAR-42.2 x 3.6-125 30.0 50.8 42.2 x 3.6 0.34
1 1/4” BWAR-42.2 x 4.9-125 30.0 50.8 42.2 x 4.9 0.34
1 1/4” BWAR-42.2 x 6.4-125 30.0 50.8 42.2 x 6.4 0.34
1 1/4” BWAR-42.2 x 9.7-125 30.0 50.8 42.2 x 9.7 0.34
1 1/4” BWAR-46.0 x 8.5-125 30.0 50.8 46.0 x 8.5 0.34
1 1/2” BWAR-38.0 x 5.0-150 39.1 57.2 38.0 x 5.0 0.44
1 1/2” BWAR-48.3 x 3.7-150 39.1 57.2 48.3 x 3.7 0.44
1 1/2” BWAR-48.3 x 5.1-150 39.1 57.2 48.3 x 5.1 0.44
1 1/2” BWAR-48.3 x 7.1-150 39.1 57.2 48.3 x 7.1 0.44
1 1/2” BWAR-48.3 x 10.2-150 39.1 57.2 48.3 x 10.2 0.44
1 1/2” BWAR-50.0 x 5.0-150 39.1 57.2 50.0 x 5.0 0.44
1 1/2” BWAR-56.0 x 8.5-150 39.1 57.2 56.0 x 8.5 0.44
2” BWAR-60.0 x 5.0-200 49.0 63.5 60.0 x 5.0 0.55
2” BWAR-60.0 x 8.0-200 49.0 63.5 60.0 x 8.0 0.55
2” BWAR-60.3 x 3.9-200 49.0 63.5 60.3 x 3.9 0.55
2” BWAR-60.3 x 5.5-200 49.0 63.5 60.3 x 5.5 0.55
2” BWAR-60.3 x 8.7-200 49.0 63.5 60.3 x 8.7 0.55
2” BWAR-60.3 x 11.1-200 49.0 63.5 60.3 x 11.1 0.55
2” BWAR-66.0 x 8.5-200 49.0 63.5 66.0 x 8.5 0.55
2 1/2” BWAR-65.0 x 8.0-250 59.9 63.5 65.0 x 8.0 0.77
2 1/2” BWAR-73.0 x 7.0-250 59.9 63.5 73.0 x 7.0 0.77
2 1/2” BWAR-76.1 x 6.3-250 59.9 63.5 76.1 x 6.3 0.77
2 1/2” BWAR-76.1 x 12.5-250 59.9 63.5 76.1 x 12.5 0.77
2 1/2” BWAR-80.0 x 10.0-250 59.9 63.5 80.0 x 10.0 0.77
3” BWAR-80.0 x 10.0-300 73.2 69.9 80.0 x 10.0 1.36
3” BWAR-88.9 x 5.5-300 73.2 69.9 88.9 x 5.5 1.36
3” BWAR-88.9 x 7.7-300 73.2 69.9 88.9 x 7.7 1.36
3” BWAR-88.9 x 11.1-300 73.2 69.9 88.9 x 11.1 1.36
3” BWAR-88.9 x 15.2-300 73.2 69.9 88.9 x 15.2 1.36
3” BWAR-97.0 x 12.0-300 73.2 69.9 97.0 x 12.0 1.36
4” BWAR-115.0 x 15.5-400 85.1 101.6 115.0 x 15.5 2.64
5” BWAAR-141.3 x 19.0-500 103.1 152.5 141.3 X 19.0 8.8
6” BWAAR-168.3 X 22.0-600 124.5 152.5 168.3 X 22.0 11.8
8” BWAAR-219.0 x 22.2-800 172.9 152.5 219.0 X 22.2 16.7
Note 1.
P
Y
P